
Caledonia Staff 2025 – 2026 

Office Staff 
 

Principal 
Mr. Keith Axelson 

 
Keith.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca  

Vice Principals 
Ms. Toni Craig 
Mr. Spencer Edwards 
Mr. Matthew Lowndes 
 

 
Toni.Craig@cmsd.bc.ca 
Spencer.Edwards@cmsd.bc.ca 
Matthew.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca  

Clerical Staff 
Ms. Cheryl Skender – Administrative Assistant 1 
Ms. Michelle Anger – Bookkeeper 
Ms. Tanya Duffy – Student Information System Assistant 
 

 
Cheryl.Skender@cmsd.bc.ca 
Michelle.Anger@cmsd.bc.ca 
Tanya.Duffy@cmsd.bc.ca  

Counsellors 
Ms. Patsy Chant 
Ms. Dani Shinde 

 
Patsy.Chant@cmsd.bc.ca  
Danika.Shinde@cmsd.bc.ca  

 
Teaching Staff 
 

Ms. Allain Danielle.Allain@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Alvaji Jonathan.Alvaji@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. Amendt Jacquelynne.Amendt@cmsd.bc.ca 
Ms. Ashley Anna.Ashley@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Axelson Kelley.Axelson@cmsd.bc.ca  
 Ms. Barron Emily.Barron@cmsd.bc.ca 
Mr. Bell Sebastian.Bell@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Bremner Kurtis.Bremner@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Buhr Sally.Buhr@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Cox Tristan.Cox@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Dosanjh Davy.Dosanjh@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Grazewski Michael.Grazewski@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Hadjadj Aziz.Hadjadj@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Hemmons Cameron.Hemmons@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Hollett Todd.Hollett@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. Horne Daina.Horne@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Inkster Janet.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Jones Brian.Jones@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Korving Leanne.Korving@cmsd.bc.ca  



Ms. Kreutziger Liz.Kreutziger@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. Kriegl Nicole.Kriegl@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Lewis David.Lewis@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Lowndes April.Lowndes@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. MacDonald Emma.MacDonald@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Mattheis Benjamin.Mattheis@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Metzmeier Eric.Metzmeier@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Midgley Matthew.Midgley@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. Reid Megan.Reid@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Smart Bruce.Smart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mrs. Stewart Collette.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Stewart Duncan.Stewart@cmsd.bc.ca  
Ms. Thom Samantha.Thom@cmsd.bc.ca  
Mr. Wojdak Graham.Wojdak@cmsd.bc.ca  
  

 
Support Staff 
 

Indigenous Support Workers 
Ms. Morgan 
Ms. Louie 
Ms. Quock 
Ms. Moore 

 
Sheila.Morgan@cmsd.bc.ca  
Stephanie.Louie@cmsd.bc.ca 
Desiree.Quock@cmsd.bc.ca  
Danica.Moore@cmsd.bc.ca  

Educational Assistants 
Ms. Barger 
Mrs. Broughton 
Ms. MacDonald 

 
Ms. Booth 
Ms. Wild 
Ms. Toovey 
 

Library Clerk 
Ms. Constantinescu 

 
Charlene.Constantinescu@cmsd.bc.ca  

Foods Co-Ordinator 
Mr. Amadore 

 

 


